APPLICA	TION AND CERTIFICATION FO	OR PAYMENT	AIA DOCUMENT G702	P0#20274	7 R#1046988
TO:	Fort Bend County Purchasing 301 Jackson St. Suite 201 Richmond, TX 77469	PROJECT: FBC North RFP 21-092 Fulshear, T3	APPLICATION I		Distribution to:  X OWNER  X ARCHITECT
FROM:	Flintco LLC 2950 North Loop W. Steads Houston, Texas 77092  FOR: Lump-Sum General Contractor Services for	Houston, T	St Suite 4040	T NC 21101	CONTRACTOR
Application is m	CTOR'S APPLICATION FOR P nade for payment, as shown below, in connection with neer, AIA Document G703, is attached		information and belief the Work completed in accordance with the Contractor for Work for white	ifies that to the best of the Contractor's k covered by this Application for Payment e.Contract Documents, that all amounts h ch previous Certificates for Payment wer- ner, and that current payment shown here	t has been have been paid by re issued and
2 Net change b 3 CONTRACT 4 TOTAL CONDATE 5 RETAINAG a (Column b (Column	CONTRACT SUM by Change Orders F SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) MPLETED & STORED TO (Column H&I G703) E 5% of Completed Work D+E on G703) 5% of Stored Materials F on G703) tainage (Lines 5a + 5b or	s 945	485.41 0.00 485.41 (392.00)  By: Lift Nilson, Project State of: Subscribed and swern to before Notary Public: My Commission expires:	Texas	1/31/2026 Notary ID 133560715 November 2022
6 TOTAL EAI (Line 4) 7 LESS PREV PAYMENT 8 CURRENT 9 BALANCE	Column I of G703) RNED LESS RETAINAGE Less Line 5 Total) HOUS CERTIFICATES FOR (Line 6 from prior Certificate) PAYMENT DUE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE less Line 6)	\$ 703 \$ 44 \$ 26	In accordance with the Contract comprising the application, the Architect's knowledge, informa	RTIFICATE FOR PAYM Documents, based on on-site observation Architect certifies to the Owner that to the tion and belief the Work has progressed a ordance with the Contract Documents, as OUNT CERTIFIED.	ns and the data to best of the as indicated,
-	CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	ADDITIONS DEDUCT		ertified differs from the amount applied. ation Sheet that are changed to conform	
Total change	es approved months by Owner	\$0.00	\$0.00 ARCHITECT	ation sieet that are changed to conform	with the amount certified.)
	ved this Month	\$0.00	50.00 By A The	nk Undn	Date: 10-31.2022
TOTALS		\$0.00		e. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payab	
NET CHAN	IGES by Change Order	\$0.00		nce, payment and acceptance of payment wner or Contractor under this Contract.	are without

NOV 0 2 2022 BY: FM 2 2 0 4 1 7

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION - AIA - 01992

ntracto abulati	ment G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing	_				AIA DOCUMENT G703				7-1		
tabulati		9				21.59				API	PLICATION NUMBER:	
	or's signed Certification is attached.											10/01/22
se Colu	n tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.							FBC North Library Detention Pond			PERIOD TO:	10/31/22
Ise Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line Items may apply.				RFP 21-067		Fulshear, TX 77440						
A	В	C		D		E		F	G		Н	
Item	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	SCHEDULE		WORK CO		MPLETED		MATERIALS	TOTAL			
No.			VALUE	-	ORK FROM			PRESENTLY	COMPLETED	%	BALANCE TO	RETAINAGE
					REVIOUS	TH	IS PERIOD	STORED (NOT	AND STORED	(G/C)	FINISH	5%
				AF	PLICATION			INDORE)	TO DATE (D+E+F)		Including Retainage	
計學就是	General Conditions & Requirements	1950 March		THE P	8,3752,325,6	200000000000000000000000000000000000000				<b>通過學科學</b>	484845 Valo 1.548	<b>""等。</b>
1	General Conditions, Fee	\$	40,512.00	\$	20,000.00	\$	10,000,00		\$ 30,000.00	74.05%	10,512,00	
2	Insurance, Bonds	\$	23,778.41	S	16,015.00	\$	5,000.00		\$ 21,015,00	88,38%	2,763.41	1,050.75
AND THE PARTY NAMED IN	Cost of Work	4207/4	00年,1980年1982年198	湖南湖	W			<b>建设整理的</b>		高級的經濟學	Comment of the second second second	2845 550 650
3	02 - Earthwork/Site Utilities Mobilization	\$	41,232,00	\$	30,387.00	S			\$ 30,387.00	73.70%	10,845.00	
4	02 - Erosion Control	\$	19,773.00						\$ -	0,00%	19,773,00	
WHITE HE	South Detention Pond	海影響為	San San San San San	412	STATE SOLDEN	<b>公司</b>	ACCOMENTAL IN		<b>经发现不</b> 的各种运动的	<b>美国的</b>	for the same plant of the same	The state of the state of
5	02 - Existing Storm Removal	\$	16,450.00	\$	16,450.00	\$	-		\$ 16,450.00	100.00%	0.00	
6	31 - Earthwork	S	32,000.00	S	10,340,00	5	21,660,00		\$ 32,000,00	100,00%	0.00	
7	31 - Storm Piping and Structures	\$	64,000.00	\$	64,000.00	\$	-		\$ 64,000,00	100.00%		
8	31 - Concrete Flatwork	\$	14,000,00	\$	14,000.00	\$	-		\$ 14,000.00	100,00%	0,00	
9	31 - Rip Rap	\$	142,229,00			\$	142,229.00		\$ 142,229,00	100.00%	0.00	
10	31 - HydroMulch	\$	21,000.00						\$ -	0.00%	21,000.00	
11	32 - Fencing and Gates	\$	47,250.00						S -	0,00%	47,250,00	0.00
50000000000000000000000000000000000000	Detention Pond Connection	<b>高速電影</b>	1000	49/6		16361			\$ -	TO SECURE		
12	31 - Earthwork	S	9,540.00			S	3,340.00		\$ 3,340.00	35.01%	6,200,00	167,00
13	31 - Storm Sturctures	\$	194,000,00	5	194,000,00	\$	-		\$ 194,000,00	100.00%		
14	03 - Pedestrian Bridge and Hardscape	\$	18,500.00						\$ -	0.00%	18,500.00	00,00
2/22/2	North Detention Pond	\$5,4296	HE SECTION AND THE	(CARRY	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	200000	Christiani (1465	March Administration of the Control	<b>为起放发生物的数据</b> 证据	1000/00%的基	NOTE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
15	31 - Earthwork	\$	27,000.00	\$	20,000.00	S	7,000.00		\$ 27,000.00	100.00%		
16	31 - Storm Piping and Structures	\$	62,000.00	S	62,000.00	S	•		\$ 62,000.00			
17	31 - Concrete Flatwork	5	17,000,00	\$	17,000.00	\$	-		\$ 17,000,00	100,00%	0,00	
18	31 - Rip Rap	Ş	86,971.00	\$		5	86,971.00		\$ 86,971.00	100.00%		
	31 - HydroMulch	S	21,000.00	\$		1			s -	0.00%		
20	32 - Fencing and Gates	5	47,250.00	5	-				s -	0.00%	47,250.00	0.00
HAMMA	Contract Chango Orders	13/23/415	NEST SERVICE	激波	SECTION SECTION A	State	ELITATION AND AUGS	TO SHALL SHOW SHOW	WATER AND A STREET	a designation	SERVICE PROPERTY.	Sandari Sandari
21	Contract Change Order #1	S	-	S	-	S	-	S -	\$ -	0.00%	0.0	
22	Contract Change Order #2	\$	-	5		\$		\$ -	\$ -	0.00%	0.0	0,00
S781525200		Visioniza		52/12/3	450000000000000000000000000000000000000	44.025N	NAS SESSE APPLICA	STONATES CONTRACTOR	.27E01820172933		STATE OF THE PARTY OF	NAMES OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWN